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Principles of Accounting |

Principles of Accounting I

Introductory Management

Accounting

Intermediate Accounting |
Intermediate Accounting Il

Intermediate Management

Accounting
Income Tax |
Income Tax Il

Advanced Financial
Accounting

Advanced Management
Accounting

Auditing

Accounting Theory
(Capstone)

Business Law
Fundamentals for
Accountants

Business Statistics Il
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3.00

3.00
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3.00

3.00

3.00
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BUSN 4275*

CSIS 2200

ECON 1150

ECON 1250

FINC 2340*

BUSN 2429

Business Strategy and
Competitive Analysis

Systems Analysis and
Design

Principles of Micro
Economics

Principles of Macro
Economics

Fundamentals of Financial
Management

Business Statistics |

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00



